
1

Loy, Norman

To: Anne Crawford
Cc: Richard Godfrey
Subject: RE: JWB FY18 Q3 Financials

This is to confirm receipt. 
 
Norman D. Loy 
Manager, Board Records Department 
Office of Ken Burke, Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller 
Pinellas County, Florida 
315 Court St., 5th Floor, Clearwater, FL 33756 
(727) 464‐3463 | Fax (727) 464‐4716 
nloy@pinellascounty.org | www.mypinellasclerk.org 
 
 

From: Anne Crawford [mailto:acrawford@jwbpinellas.org]  
Sent: Friday, July 13, 2018 10:06 AM 
To: Loy, Norman <nloy@co.pinellas.fl.us> 
Cc: Richard Godfrey <rgodfrey@jwbpinellas.org> 
Subject: JWB FY18 Q3 Financials 
 
Good morning Norm, 
 
Attached is a copy of the Juvenile Welfare Board quarterly Financial Statements. This copy is to be filed with the Board 
of County Commissioners of Pinellas County per the Juvenile Welfare Board Act. Please confirm that you have received 
this information. 
 
Thank you, 
 
 

 

Anne J. Crawford 
Juvenile Welfare Board of Pinellas County 
P: 727.453.5665 
F: 727.453.5610 
14155 58th St N, #100 
Clearwater, FL 33760 

       
 

All correspondence is subject to Florida’s public records law. 
 
 



JUVENITE WELFARE EOARD

COMBINED BATANCE SHEET. Att FUND TYPES AND ACCOUNT GROUPS

June 30,2018

Cash and lnvestments
Due from Other Governments
Due from Other Agencies
Receivables (Other/Short Term Note)
Prepaids/Deposits
Furniture, Fixtures & Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation
Note Receivable - Long Term

Total Assets

Deferred Outflows of Resources

Total Deferred Outflows of Resources

Total Assets & Deferred Outflow

Liabilities
Vouchers & Accounts Payable

Other Payables

Accrued Liabilities
Current portion - Net Pension Liability
Pension Liability (Net)

Unearned Revenue

Total Liabilities

Deferred lnflows of Resources

Total Deferred lnflows of Resources

Fund Equity
lnvestment in Fixed Assets

Retained Earnings

Fund Equity Unreserved
Unspendable-Note Receivable
Assigned-Spence Education Award
Assigned - Cooperman Bogue
Assigned Cash Flow Requirement
Unassigned

Excess Rev/(Exp)

Total Fund Equity
Total Liabilities & Fund Equity

Total Liability & Fund Equity & Deferred lnflow

s 46,755,950 s 121,139 s

1,003,699
67,76L
35,97L

5,t14,4L4
(1,3s3,163)

Ltt,679
5,916

354,394
36,145

3,607,04L

93,039 - 93,039 275,774
51,717,671 121,139 51,838,810 48,487,420

L,37L,919 - t,371,9r9 L,252,538
L,371,919 - L,377,979 L,2s2,s38

$ 53,089,588 g 121,139 g s?,2lo,727

46,877,089

1,003,599
67,761
35,971

5,t1,4,4t4
(1,3s3,163)

LtL,679
5,916

354,394
36,145

3,607,047

4,115,t75 4,7L5,L75

342,304 - 342,304
342,304 - 342,304

3,749,884

93,039
6,318

L1,652,746
8,305,349

24,823,774

L22,846

S 53,089,s88 g 121,139 5 sl,zto,tzl

3,749,884
L22,846

93,039
6,318

77,652,746
8,306,349

s 43,483,654

983,052
44,998
15,015

4,979,257
(1,301,34s)

S 49,733,9s8

LO4,564
5,967

313,83s

3,488,044

3,912,409

153,05s

3,643,726
L27,634

275,775

5,518

10,163,154
8,929,880

22,522,709
45,668,496

-AeJ-8dFdI-
S 49,733,9s8
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JUVENITE WEI.FARE EOARD

INTERIM STATEMEMT OF REVENUE, EXPENDITURES ANO CHANGES IN FUNO BALANCE

tOR PERIOD ENDING Junr 30,2$18

RA/ENUE
PropcrtyTax€s
lntarBst - lnvastments

. Not6
Miscellanoo6
TOTAL REVENUE

Administntioh

Chlldr.n & F.mlll.r Protr.mst
School Readlnsss
sch@l Succoss

Prev.ntlon ofChild Abuse & N.tl€ct
Strchath.nint Community

SUB TOTAI. . CHILDRENS & TAMIUES PROGRAMS

NonOpeEting:
Statuto.y Fecs

Tcchnoloty
Othcr

SUB TOTAT- NONOPERATING
TOTAL EXPENOIIURES

EXCESS (Dctrclencyl ot
Rwcnuc war ExpadltuG

RETANED EARNINGS

I'WESTMEiTT IN FIXED AsSETS

TUND EqUlTY. JW8:

Unsp€ndabl+Not. R*Gtuabb
Asslgn€d.Spanca Educ.tlon Award

Assllnrd Cash Flow Rlqulcmcnt
UnassiSned

TOTAL:

s 54,124,634,*y

5,753249

8,247,46t
72,311,026

16,206,78s

r.348,988
581,7t3

(293,730)
(212,s98)

(4,190)

750,950

909,1E4
4,292,427

2,973,a26

(351,488)

426,854

1,863,978 s
66,889

r,L-2r

s 64,U4,634 5 U,124,534
,*{, 2s0,000

920,163
t3m,7al
I,N,t$

trz,475
75,0?9

544,886 95,474 7,584,318 7,6U,3L8

11,041,95r. 11,011,951
15,'149,368 16,805,555
21,609,045 21,509,046

13/4,988 1,348,988
912,950 912,9s0

(2,662,1771 (1,299,411) (5,224,83s)
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3 r,1arAn 5
75,000

28,474

(100,ss1)

8,111
(1.121)

28,474

935,909
1,053,601
1,48,m9

1L6,7461
317,180
147,745

587,203 22,243

7,454

- 4,752,575

- 7.401,069

- L,710,634
- 246,59220,a52 55,227

21,s39 22,522,7@

127,634
3,643,726

275,775
5,618

1q153,1s4

6,10,3@


